P AC Fam
ily
2-17       ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. IES 2.0.00
1
PAC Fam
ily
2
1

DIN-KA52F 24 V/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DR-120-24 24 V/5 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Ordering Information
MSM-506FT-T CR 6-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector (RoHS)
MSM-506FC-T CR 6-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
MSM-506FCS-T CR 6-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
MSM-506FCS-60T CR 6-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector (RoHS)
MSM-508FT-T CR 8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector (RoHS)
MSM-508FC-T CR 8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
MSM-508FCS-T CR 8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
MSM-508FCS-60T CR 8-port Layer 2 Managed Switch with 2-Fiber Port, Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector (RoHS)
10.0
57.5
35.7
56.7
8.0
131.0 25.0
168.0
150.0
Dimensions (Units: mm)
MSM-506F Series
MSM-508F Series Wall Mounting MSM-508F Series DIN-Rail Mounting
156.8
190.0
174.8
46.8